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2. Bundesliga Süd - Ost  Saison 2007 / 2008  

 
Ergebnisse 

 

 

Ergebnis Tabelle 
Datum Spiel 

Holz Punkte Unterpunkte 
Spieler Ergebnis 

Punkte Unterpunkte Platz 

15.09.2007 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

SG Gut Holz Rostock 
5468 : 5326 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Glöde 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

916 

920 

896 

914 

921 

901 

3 : 0 5 : 1 1 

16.09.2007 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

Neubrandenburger 

Keglerverein 

5471 : 5289 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Glöde 

Rudolphf, S. 

Schulze 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

910 

916 

903 

918 

912 

912 

6 : 0 10 : 2 1 

06.10.2007 
SpG. Condor / SSVK 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 
5148 : 5234 0 : 3 2 : 4 

Koch 

Rudolphf, S. 

Scheel 

Glöde 

Süßmilch 

Rudolphf, B. 

876 

878 

866 

872 

895 

847 

9 : 0 14 : 4 1 
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07.10.2007 
KSC Ilsenburg 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 
5387 : 5394 0 : 3 3 : 3 

Schulze 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Glöde 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

900 

889 

899 

908 

893 

905 

12 : 0 17 : 7 1 

27.10.2007 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

Goldene Neun Hamburg 
5478 : 5349 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Glöde 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

917 

925 

899 

904 

922 

911 

15 : 0 22 : 8 1 

28.10.2007 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

KSG Uelzen 
5516 : 5335 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Glöde 

Rudolphf, S. 

Schulze 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

910 

922 

916 

920 

919 

929 

18 : 0 27 : 9 1 

10.11.2007 

SpG. VKC / Germania / 

FE 27 Spandau 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5314 : 5343 0 : 3 2 : 4 

Rudolphf, S. 

Glöde 

Rudolphf, B. 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

897 

887 

871 

886 

894 

908 

21 : 0 31 : 11 1 

11.11.2007 
Motor Hennigsdorf 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 
5418 : 5369 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Schulze 

Rudolphf, S. 

Glöde 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

892 

905 

883 

885 

905 

899 

21 : 3 33 : 15 1 
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24.11.2007 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

SG Berlin 07 
5557 : 5549 2 : 1 3 : 3 

Glöde 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

924 

935 

925 

925 

937 

911 

23 : 4 36 : 18 1 

25.11.2007 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

MPSV 95 Königs 

Wusterhausen 

5553 : 5419 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Glöde 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

944 

938 

919 

934 

900 

918 

26 : 4 41 : 19 1 

12.01.2008 

MPSV 95 Königs 

Wusterhausen 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5440 : 5373 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Rudolphf, S. 

Schulze 

Glöde 

Scheel 

Rudolphf, B. 

Wagner 

891 

900 

876 

899 

914 

893 

26 : 7 43 : 23 1 

13.01.2008 
SG Berlin 07 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 
5537 : 5516 2 : 1 3 : 3 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Schulze/Glöde 

Scheel 

Koch 

Süßmilch 

932 

926 

892 

926 

912 

928 

27 : 9 46 : 26 1 

26.01.2008 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

SG Union 

Oberschöneweide 

5543 : 5321 3 : 0 6 : 0 

Glöde 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

926 

910 

943 

915 

935 

914 

30 : 9 52 : 26 1 
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27.01.2008 

SG Union 

Oberschöneweide 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5422 : 5462 0 : 3 3 : 3 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Glöde 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

918 

916 

898 

904 

911 

915 

33 : 9 55 : 29 1 

09.02.2008 
SG Gut Holz Rostock 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 
5476 : 5509 0 : 3 2 : 4 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Scheel 

Glöde 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

924 

938 

914 

899 

927 

907 

36 : 9 59 : 31 1 

10.02.2008 

Neubrandenburger 

Keglerverein 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5299 : 5247 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Koch 

Rudolphf, S. 

Glöde 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Rudolphf, B. 

879 

870 

870 

883 

864 

881 

36 : 12 61 : 35 1 

23.02.2008 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

SpG. Condor / SSVK 
5482 : 5312 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Schulze 

Rudolphf, S. 

Rudolphf, B. 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

893 

915 

928 

923 

915 

908 

39 : 12 66 : 36 1 

24.02.2008 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

KSC Ilsenburg 
5483 : 5293 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Rudolphf, B. 

Schulze 

Glöde 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Koch 

926 

902 

908 

899 

925 

923 

42 : 12 71 : 37 1 
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15.03.2008 
Goldene Neun Hamburg 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 
5259 : 5300 0 : 3 3 : 3 

Rudolphf, B. 

Koch 

Scheel 

Glöde 

Wagner 

Süßmilch 

893 

886 

890 

873 

880 

878 

45 : 12 74 : 40 1 

16.03.2008 
KSK Uelzen 

- 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 
5479 : 5417 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Rudolphf, B. 

Süßmilch 

Schulze/Glöde 

Scheel 

Koch 

Wagner 

911 

912 

889 

912 

907 

886 

45 : 15 76 : 44 1 

29.03.2008 

MPV / NKC 72 Berin 

- 

SpG. VKC / Germania / 

FE 27 Spandau 

5535 : 5435 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Rudolphf, B. 

Rudolphf, S. 

Glöde 

Scheel 

Süßmilch 

Wagner 

930 

926 

911 

908 

941 

919 

48 : 15 80 : 46 1 

30.03.2008 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 

Motor Hennigsdorf 
5548 : 5423 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Rudolphf, B. 

Rudolphf, S. 

Glöde 

Koch 

Süßmilch 

Hans 

928 

922 

912 

921 

942 

923 

51 : 15 84 : 48 1 

 

 

 


